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LED فقسلا حابصم

12W / 18W / 24W / 36W

PMMA  + Iron

165-265V ~ 50/60Hz

II
IP20

COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
               COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
               COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
               COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
               COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
               COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W

LED плафониера
ИНСТРУКЦИЯ
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ:
Модель  : COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
                 COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
                 COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
                 COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
                 COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
                 COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Рабочее напряжение: 165-265V В ~ 50 /60Гц
Мощность : 12Вт / 18Вт / 24Вт / 36Вт
Тип лампы : SMD LED  
Степень защитыКласс защиты:  II                                        
Класс защиты :  IP20
Материал:  PMMA  + Iron

ТРЕБОВАНИЯ БЕЗОПАСНОСТИ:
1. Светильник должен быть установлен 
    квалифицированным электриком.
2. Перед установкой светильника и соединения 
    драйвера отключите электропитание. 

LEDLİ TAVAN ARMATÜRÜ
KULLANMA KILAVUZU 
TEKNİK ÖZELLİKLER:
Model :  COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
             COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
             COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
             COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
             COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
             COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Çalışma Gerilimi : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Güç :  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Işık Kaynağı : SMD LED 
Koruma Derecesi : II                                           
Elektriksel  Koruma Sınıfı : IP20
Materyal :  PMMA  + Iron

GÜVENLİK TALİMATLARI:
1. Montaj uzman bir elektrikçi tarafından yapılmalıdır.
2. Armatürün montajından önce lütfen enerjiyi kesiniz.

LAMPĂ DE ÎNCĂLZARE LED
INSTRUCŢIUNI
SPECIFICAŢII:
Model : COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
             COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
             COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
             COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
             COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
             COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Tensıune de operare: 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Putere :  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Tip consumator ( bec ) : SMD LED 
Grad de protecţie : II                                                
Clasa de protecţie pentru : IP20
Material : PMMA  + Iron

MĂSURI DE PRECAUŢIE:
1. Instalarea trebuie făcută de către un 
    electrician autorizat.
2. Înainte de instalare întrerupeţi tensiunea 
    electric în instalaţie .

LED GLAVNA LAMPA
UPUTSTVO ZA UPOTREBU
TEHNIČKE KARAKTERISTIKE:
Model : COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
             COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
             COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
             COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
             COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
             COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Napon : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Snaga :  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Izvor svjetla :  SMD LED 
Stupanj zaštite : II                                        
Klasa  zaštite :   IP20
Materijal : PMMA  + Iron                 

UPOZORENJE:
1. Instaliranje povjeriti kvalificiranom električaru.
2. Prije instaliranja isključiti napajanje.

LED ΦΩΤΙΣΜΟΣ ΑΣΦΑΛΕΙΑΣ
ΟΔΗΓΙΕΣ
ΤΕΧΝΙΚΑ ΧΑΡΑΚΤΗΡΙΣΤΙΚΑ:
Τύπος  :  COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
               COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
               COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
               COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
               COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
               COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Τάση λειτουργίας: 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz  
Μεγ. Ισχύς :  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Φωτεινή Πηγή : SMD LED 
Βαθμός Στεγανότητας :  II                                  
Κλάση Προστασίας : IP20
Υλικό :  PMMA  + Iron 

ΠΡΟΣΟΧΗ:
1. Η εγκατάσταση να γίνεται από εξειδικευμένο ηλεκτρολόγο.
2. Πριν την εγκατάσταση του φωτιστικού και του driver 
    διακόψτε την κεντρική παροχή ρεύματος.

LED PLAFONA
INSTRUKCIJA
SPECIFIKACIJA:
Model : COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
             COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
             COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
             COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
             COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
             COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Op.Voltaza : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Max.Snaga :   12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Izvor svetlosti: SMD LED 
Stepen zastite : II                                   
Stepen elektricne zastite : IP20
Materijal : PMMA  + Iron

CAUTION:
1. Instalaciju treba izvrsiti kvalifikovani elektricar.
2. Pre instalacije I povezivanja komandnog uredjaja  
    morate iskljuciti glavni dovod struje.

LED CEILING LAMP 
INSTRUCTION
SPECIFICATION:
Model : COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
             COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
             COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
             COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
             COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
             COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Op.Voltage : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Max.Power : 12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Lightsource : SMD LED
Electrical Protection Class : II
Ingress Protection : IP20
Material : PMMA  + Iron

CAUTION:
1. Installation should be done by a qualified electrician.
2. Before installation of fixture, please cut off the main 
    power.

INSTALLATION: 
1. Perforate 4 holes on the ceiling and fix plastic
   expansion pieces in.
2. Fix the installation part to the ceiling with screws.
3. Connect power cables on terminal blocks properly.
4. Turn on the power.

LED плафониера
ИНСТРУКЦИЯ
ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ:
Модел  : COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
               COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
               COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
               COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
               COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
               COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Номинално напрежение : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Мощност :  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Тип на фасунгата : SMD LED
Степен на защита осигурен от обвивката :II
Клас на защита :  IP20
Материал :  PMMA  + Iron

ВНИМАНИЕ:
1. Да се монтира само от квалифициран персонал.
2. Преди монтаж на осветителя и свързване на 
    управлението, изключете главното захранване.
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Жарықдиодты шам
НҰСҚАУЛЫҚ
ТЕХНИКАЛЫҚ СИПАТТАМАСЫ:
Моделі:COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
               COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
               COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
               COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
               COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
               COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Жұмыс кернеуі: 165-265V В ~ 50 /60Гц
Қуаты: 12Вт / 18Вт / 24Вт / 36Вт
Шам түрі: SMD LED
Қорғаныс деңгейі: II санат.
Қорғаныс санаты: ІР20
Корпусы:  PMMA  + Iron

ҚАУІПСІЗДІК ТАЛАПТАРЫ:
1. Шырағданды білікті электр маманы 
    орнатуы тиіс. 
2. Шырағданды орнатар алдында жəне 
    драйверді жалғар алдында электр қуатын 
    ажыратыңыз.

МОНТАЖ: 
1. Орнататын жерді таңдаған соң, қабырғаға 
    екі тесік жасап, дюбельдерді салыңыз.  
2. Электр өткізгіштерін клеммалармен 
    жалғаңыз.
3. Шырағданның тұғырын бұрама шегемен 
    бекітіңіз.  
4. Қорғаныс плафонын орнына салыңыз. 
5. Электр қуатын қосыңыз. Шырағдан 
    пайдалануға дайын.

KAZ

PLAFOND LED
INSTRUCTION

SPÉCIFICATION:
Modèle : COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
                 COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
                 COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
                 COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
                 COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
                 COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Tension opérationnelle : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Puissance maximale: 12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Source lumineuse : LED CMS
Classe de protection électrique : II
Indice de protection : IP20
Matériau :  PMMA  + Iron

PRUDENCE:
1. L'installation doit être effectuée par un 
    électricien qualifié.
2. Avant l'installation du luminaire, veuillez 
    couper le câble principal pouvoir.

INSTALLATION:
1. Percez 4 trous au plafond et fixez le 
    plastique pièces d'expansion.
2. Fixez la pièce d'installation au plafond 
    avec des vis.
3. Connectez correctement les câbles 
    d'alimentation aux borniers.
4. Mettez sous tension.
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LAMPADA DA SOFFITTO A LED
ISTRUZIONI

SPECIFICA:
Modello: COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
                 COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
                 COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
                 COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
                 COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
                 COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Tensione operativa: 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Potenza massima:  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Sorgente luminosa: LED SMD
Classe di protezione elettrica: II
Protezione ingresso: IP20
Materiale:  PMMA  + Iron

ATTENZIONE:
1. L'installazione deve essere eseguita da un 
    elettricista qualificato.
2. Prima dell'installazione dell'apparecchio, 
    tagliare l'alimentazione principale energia.

INSTALLAZIONE:
1. Praticare 4  fori sul soffitto e fissare la plastica
    pezzi di espansione dentro.
2. Fissare la parte di installazione al soffitto con 
    le viti.
3. Collegare correttamente i cavi di 
    alimentazione sulle morsettiere.
4. Accendere l'alimentazione.
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LED-DECKENLEUCHTE
ANWEISUNG

SPEZIFIKATION:
Modell: COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
              COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
              COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
              COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
              COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
              COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Betriebsspannung: 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Max. Leistung: 12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Lichtquelle: SMD-LED
Elektrische Schutzklasse: II
Schutzart: IP20
Material:  PMMA  + Iron

VORSICHT:
1. Die Installation sollte von einem qualifizierten 
    Elektriker durchgeführt werden.
2. Trennen Sie vor der Installation des Geräts bitte 
    die Hauptleitung Leistung.

INSTALLATION:
1. 4 Löcher in die Decke bohren und Kunststoff 
    befestigen Erweiterungsstücke hinein.
2. Befestigen Sie das Installationsteil mit 
    Schrauben an der Decke.
3. Schließen Sie die Stromkabel ordnungsgemäß 
    an die Klemmenblöcke an.
4. Schalten Sie den Strom ein.

DE

LAMPA SUFITOWA LED
INSTRUKCJA

SPECYFIKACJA:
Modelka: COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
                  COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
                  COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
                  COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
                  COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
                  COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Napięcie operacyjne: 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Maksymalna moc: 12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Źródło światła: LED SMD
Klasa ochrony elektrycznej: II
Stopień ochrony: IP20
Materiał:  PMMA  + Iron

OSTROŻNOŚĆ:
1. Instalację powinien wykonać wykwalifikowany 
    elektryk.
2. Przed montażem oprawy należy odciąć przewód
     główny moc.

INSTALACJA:
1. Przebij 4 otwory w suficie i przymocuj plastik
    elementy rozszerzające w.
2. Przymocuj część montażową do sufitu za 
    pomocą wkrętów.
3. Podłącz prawidłowo kable zasilające do listew 
    zaciskowych.
4. Włącz zasilanie.
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LÁMPARA DE TECHO LED
INSTRUCCIÓN

ESPECIFICACIÓN:
Modelo :COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
                COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
                COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
                COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
                COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
                COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Voltaje de operación: 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Potencia máxima:  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Fuente de luz: LED SMD
Clase de protección eléctrica: II
Protección de ingreso: IP20
Material :  PMMA  + Iron

PRECAUCIÓN:
1. La instalación debe realizarla un electricista c
    alificado.
2. Antes de instalar el dispositivo, corte el cable 
    principal. fuerza.

INSTALACIÓN:
1. Perforar 4 agujeros en el techo y fijar el plástico.
    piezas de expansión en.
2. Fije la pieza de instalación al techo con tornillos.
3. Conecte correctamente los cables de 
    alimentación en los bloques de terminales.
4. Encienda la alimentación.

ES

LÂMPADA DE TETO LED
INSTRUÇÃO

ESPECIFICAÇÃO:
Modelo: COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
                COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
                COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
                COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
                COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
                COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Tensão operacional: 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Potência máxima:  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Fonte de luz: LED SMD
Classe de Proteção Elétrica: II
Proteção de entrada: IP20
Material: PMMA  + Iron

CUIDADO:
1. A instalação deve ser feita por um eletricista 
    qualificado.
2. Antes da instalação do acessório, corte o cabo 
    principal poder.

INSTALAÇÃO:
1. Faça 4 furos no teto e fixe o plástico
    peças de expansão em.
2. Fixe a peça de instalação ao teto com parafusos.
3. Conecte os cabos de alimentação nos blocos 
    terminais corretamente.
4. Ligue a energia.

PT

LED STROPNÉ SVIETIDLO
NÁVOD

ŠPECIFIKÁCIA:
Model: COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
             COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
             COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
             COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
             COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
             COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Operačné napätie : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Maximálny výkon:  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Svetelný zdroj: SMD LED
Trieda elektrickej ochrany : II
Ochrana proti vniknutiu: IP20
Materiál:  PMMA  + Iron

POZOR:
1. Inštaláciu by mal vykonať kvalifikovaný elektrikár.
2. Pred inštaláciou svietidla odrežte hlavný prívod
     moc.

INŠTALÁCIA:
1. Perforujte 4 otvory na strope a pripevnite plast
    rozširujúce kusy v.
2. Inštalačný diel pripevnite k stropu pomocou skrutiek.
3. Správne pripojte napájacie káble na svorkovnice.
4. Zapnite napájanie.

SK

LED STROPNÍ SVÍTIDLO
NÁVOD

SPECIFIKACE:
Model: COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
             COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
             COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
             COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
             COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
             COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Operační napětí : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Max.výkon:  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Světelný zdroj: SMD LED
Třída elektrické ochrany : II
Ochrana proti vniknutí: IP20
Materiál:  PMMA  + Iron

POZOR:
1. Instalaci by měl provést kvalifikovaný elektrikář.
2. Před instalací svítidla odřízněte hlavní
     Napájení.

INSTALACE:
1. Perforujte 4 otvory na stropě a upevněte plast
    rozšiřující kusy v.
2. Upevněte instalační část ke stropu pomocí šroubů.
3. Připojte napájecí kabely ke svorkovnicím správně.
4. Zapněte napájení.

CZ

LEDI TAVANI
UDHËZIM

SPECIFIKIM:
Modeli: COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
               COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
               COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
               COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
               COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
               COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Op.Tension : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Fuqia maksimale:  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Burimi i dritës: SMD LED
Klasa e mbrojtjes elektrike : II
Mbrojtja nga depërtimi: IP20
Materiali:  PMMA  + Iron

KUJDES:
1. Instalimi duhet të bëhet nga një elektricist i 
    kualifikuar.
2. Përpara instalimit të pajisjes, ju lutemi preni 
    pjesën kryesore pushtet.

INSTALIMI:
1. Shponi 4 vrima në tavan dhe rregulloni plastikën
    pjesët e zgjerimit në.
2. Fiksoni pjesën e instalimit në tavan me vida.
3. Lidhni siç duhet kabllot e rrymës në blloqet e 
    terminaleve.
4. Ndizni fuqinë.
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ЛЕД ТАФАНСКА СВЕТИЛКА
ИНСТРУКЦИЈА

СПЕЦИФИКАЦИЈА:
Модел: COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
               COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
               COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
               COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
               COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
               COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Опција.Напон : 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Максимална моќност:  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Извор на светлина: SMD LED
Класа на електрична заштита : II
Заштита од навлегување: IP20
Материјал:  PMMA  + Iron

ВНИМАНИЕ:
1. Инсталирањето треба да го направи квалификуван 
    електричар.
2. Пред поставување на тела, ве молиме отсечете го 
    главниот моќ.

ИНСТАЛАЦИЈА:
1. Продупчете 4 дупки на таванот и поправете пластика
    делови за проширување во.
2. Прицврстете го делот за инсталација на таванот со 
    завртки.
3. Правилно поврзете ги каблите за напојување на 
    приклучните блокови.
4. Вклучете го напојувањето.

MK

LED PLAFONA
UPUTSTVO

SPECIFIKACIJA:
Model: COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
             COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
             COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
             COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
             COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
             COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Op.napon: 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Maksimalna snaga:  12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
Izvor svjetlosti: SMD LED
Klasa električne zaštite: II
Ulazna zaštita: IP20
Materijal:  PMMA  + Iron

OPREZ:
1. Instalaciju treba obaviti kvalifikovani električar.
2. Prije ugradnje uređaja, odsječite glavni
     moć.

INSTALACIJA:
1. Izbušite 4 rupe na plafonu i pričvrstite plastiku
    komadi za proširenje unutra.
2. Pričvrstite montažni dio za plafon vijcima.
3. Pravilno spojite kablove za napajanje na terminalne 
    blokove.
4. Uključite napajanje.

BIH

LED STROPNÉ SVIETIDLO
NAVODILA
SPECIFIKACIJE:
Model: PLAFOND
2026430 / 2026440,2026450 /2026460,
2026470 / 2026480,2026490 / 2026500,
2026510 / 2026520
Delovna napetost: 165-265V ~ 50/60Hz 
Max moč:   12W / 18W / 24W / 36W
LED izvor: SMD LED
EP Class: II
IP zaščita:IP20
Material (  PMMA  + Iron )

OPOZORILA:
1.Vsa dela na glavnih vodnikih morajo biti 
   narejena s strani za to usposobljenih oseb!
2.Izklopite 230V napajanje preden začnete z 
    nameščanjem!

NAVODILA ZA MONTAŽO:
1. V steni, tleh ali stropu zvrtajte luknjo.
2 .Napravo povežite na napajanje s primernimi 
    inštalacijskimi sponkami.
3. Izberite primerno pozicijo in pritrdite napravo 
    ter vključite napajanje.

SLO

Світлодіодна стельова лампа
ІНСТРУКЦІЯ 
ТЕХНІЧНІ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ:
Модель :  COSMOS R-26 / 2027610   12W
                   COSMOS R-31 / 2027620   18W
                   COSMOS R-35 / 2027630   24W
                   COSMOS R-47 / 2027640   36W
                   COSMOS S-27 / 2027650   12W
                   COSMOS S-33 / 2027660   18W
Робоча напруга: 165-265V В ~ 50 /60Гц
Потужність: 12Вт / 18Вт / 24Вт / 36Вт
Тип лампи : SMD LED
Ступінь захисту Клас захисту: II
Клас захисту : IP20
Матеріал: PMMA  + Iron

ВИМОГИ БЕЗПЕКИ :
1. Світильник має бути встановлений 
    кваліфікованим електриком.
2. Перед установкою світильника і з'єднання 
    драйвера відключіть електроживлення.

МОНТАЖ:
1. Вибравши місце для монтажу, просвердліть 
    4 отвори в стіні  вставте дюбеля.
2. З'єднайте електричний провід з клемами.
3. Закріпіть основу світильника за допомогою 
    шурупів.
4. Встановіть захисний плафон на місце.
5. Включіть електроживлення. 
    Світильник готовий до експлуатації.
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9. Dial color adjustment, 
3 represents 3000K, 
4 represents 4000K, 
6 represents 6000K

1. Cut off the power supply
2. Rotate the lampshade 
counterclockwise 3. Remove the lampshade

4. Draw a line to determine 
the installation hole position

5. Drill screw holes 6. Chassis fixation 7. Connect the wires 8. When changing the L/N cable, 
iPlease note that it is necessary 
to use a straight screwdriver to 
press the terminal and pull out 
the power cord

11. Turn on the power10. Cover the lampshade

9. Dial color adjustment, 
3 represents 3000K, 
4 represents 4000K, 
6 represents 6000K

1. Cut off the power supply 2. Open four buckles 3. Remove the lampshade
4. Draw a line to determine 
the installation hole position

5. Drill screw holes 6. Chassis fixation 7. Connect the wires 8. When changing the L/N cable, 
Please note that it is necessary 
to use a straight screwdriver to 
press the terminal and pull out 
the power cord        

11. Turn on the power10. Cover the lampshade

60
m

m
27

0m
m

270mm

250mm

65
m

m
33

0m
m

330mm

300mm

Ø260mm

55
m

m

Ø310mm

Ø280mm

55
m

m

Ø350mm

Ø320mm

55
m

m

Ø470mm

Ø450mm

80
m

m

12W 18W

12W 18W

24W 36W


